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Hornsby South Tract

+/-1,344 GIS Acres

Timber Type
1992 Thinned Pine
1992 Thinned Pine
1989 Thinned Pine
2014 Premerch Pine
1999 Unthinned Pine
1989 Thinned Pine
1998 Unthinned Pine
1991 Thinned Pine
1984 Thinned Pine
1997 Unthinned Pine
2002 Unthinned Pine
1991 Unthinned Pine
2019 Premerch Pine
2020 Premerch Pine
2021 Premerch Pine

Hardwood Regen
Hardwood/Pine
Hardwood/Pine
Hardwood/Regen
Roads/NF

Total Acres

Acres
16
49
14
117
49
86
34

30
24
71
84
41
39
69
77
190
214
11
53
46

1,344
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